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Dated : 11.04.2020
Result of Class IX
	Name of KV
	Total Number of students registered in Class IX
	Total Number of student Passed
	Total Number of students failed in compartment category (subject wise)
	Pass %

	
	
	
	Eng
	Hin
	Math
	Sci
	S.Sc.
	

	Kargil
	35
	26
	3
	6
	2
	9
	5
	74.29


Result of Class XI
	Name of KV
	Total Number of Student registered in Class XI
	Total Number of student Passed
	Total Number of Students failed in compartment category (subject wise)
	Pass %

	
	
	
	Eng
	Hin
	Phy
	Chem
	Bio
	Math
	CS
	P&HE
	

	Kargil
	18
	15
	1
	1
	3
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	83.33
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